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San Francisco 

Curb Exchange 
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"ALL MAKES" 

Guaranteed 

Typewriters 
Terms 

$5 Monthly 
if Desired 

Late Models 
Rented 

1 Month $3.00 
2 Months $5.50 
3 Months $7.50 

New and 
Rebuilt 

Portables 

Wholesale 
Typewriter 
Company, 

Inc. 
528 Market St. 

Phone 
GA rfield 

0090 

See Page 1811 

856 

WHOLESALE 
CO ERCIAL 

INCORPORA TED BONDED EFFECTIVE - REPRESENTATIVES EVERYWHERE 

525 Standard Oil Building 

LONG'S CALIFORNIA PRODUCTS INC, Her­
bert C Long Pres and Genl Mgr, Refiners 
of Syrups and Molasses, Exclusive l\1frs 
of Long's Covered Wa.gon 'Syrup, Glace 
Fruits and Maraschino Cherries, Jellies 
and Other Food Products, 119-121 Cla.y, 
Tel SU Uer Sl95 

Longa P eter h1759 Newcomb av 
Longaker Harold R dept mgr SOCo r Bkly 
" Harry E tchr Pub Sch r Okld 
Longan Earl W (Lorette) h3150 Franklin 
" Edw W reporter r415 Scott 
"MarY E Mrs r415 Scott 
Longar John pntr r569 Huron 
Longbotham Jack (Gertrude) Ins agt h840 

Van Ness av 
Longchamps John 51smn W C Sword r838 

Cabrlllo av 
Longer Frank h3219 Harrison 
" John pntr r3219 Harrison 
Longero Fred shoe repr r1282 lOth av 
Longetti Neva rl374 25th av 
Longeway Mary A Mrs rl206 Valencia 
Longfeather Jos (Frieda) adv hl720 Leaven-

worth 
Longfelder Morris pres Dealers Refrigerators 

Co r234 Ashton av 
Longfellow Albt S (Marla) clk h129 27th 
" Gay h935 O'Farrell 
.. Henry W elk rl302 Taylor 
.. Lee A clk r1281 Dolores 
" Mary L Mrs h1302 Taylor 
.. Russell H (Georgia E) office mgr Electric 

Corp 1140 I 27th 
.. School 100 Lowell 
Longfield Jas F (Anna) opr WO'!'el h1432 

Hayes 
Longhi Arturo printer La Voce Del Popolo 

h52 Columbus av 
Longinnotti John (Mary ) lab h1348 Kansas 
Longland F Gertrude Mrs tchr Pub Sch hl859 

P age 
Longley C h601 O'Farrell 
" Della h1160 Pine 
" Dorothy r28 Carl 
" Doroth y V Mrs slswn h128 Clinton Park 
LONGLEY 0 A (Sa.dle M) Dog Specialist, 1371 

Fulton. Tel WE st 8312, r San Carlos 
.. Ora H nurse rl275 3d av 
.. Ralph E appraiser Genl Appraisal Co r 

Okld 
Longman Alex M s lsmn Blaine Cigar Co h3636 

Broderick 
"Edw (Elsa M) mach h1185 Pine 
.. Emanuel (Rose) clo clnr h637 8th av 
" Fannie Mrs h512 27th av 
.. Goldie H sten U S Dlst Atty r637 8th av 
.. Sonia (wid Wm M) h1610 Sutter 
"Wm T (J eane) v-pres Euclid Candy Co 

h2463 17th a v 
Longmate Arth E slsmn GECo r Bkly 
Longmire Edgar (Martha) cond Municipal Ry 

Co h330 Elsie 
" Harold clk r330 Elsie 
.. Josephine h400 Hyde 
Longmore Ellz (wid Thos) h240 8th av 
" J Ray drftsmn Bd State Harbor Comrs r242 

8th av 
.. John R h2311 26th av 
" Lilly (wid Thos) h2971 Howard 
" Norman R clk SPCo r2971 Howard 
.. Thos R (Lily) mstr mariner h2971 Howard 
Longmuir Geo H musician hl249 Pine 
Longo Andrea (Rosa) produce 529 Front h847 

Florida 
" Antonio (Mary) h120 Chenery 
.. Bartolo fruits 1333 9th av 
.. Cath slswn r1333 9th av 
" Dominic fruits 202 Valencia r1859 Market 
.. Francis bagmkr r905 Minnesota 
" John (Frances) cook h909 Minnesota 
" John restr 1800 3rd 
" Jos (Grace) gro 1859 Market 
.. Jos lab r120 Chenery 
.. Jos mgr Brldgeway Garage r Daly City 
.. Peter tailor 568 Larkin r578 DI vlsadero 
.. Robt (Cath) h645a Brazil av 
" Salvatore J (Julia) real est Bush R2 h709 

Brazil 
" Saml clk r1859 Market 
Longon Ethel dept mgr Chas Brown & Sons 

r726 Bush 
Longonottl John (Dominica) lab h1046 Hamp­

shire 
Longshore Helen r3355 Octavia 
" J Holcomb printer 690 Market R202 r138 

Delmar 
" Jones W (Edith ) civ eng h3355 Octavia 
" M A elev opr r901 Calltornla 

Longshoremen's Association of San Francisco 
J B Bryan pres E G Stein sec 85 Clay 

Longspur Geo H musician r1249 Pine 
Logst Michl Z (Marian) shoe repr 3913 Balboa 

h871 41st av 
Longstaff Alex (Isabel) wtchmn h739 Haight 
Longstr eet Jas brklyr h1370 Calltornla 
Longtin Danl G (Aimee) mining 690 Market 

R621 rll06 Eddy 
.. Jos r192 4th 
Longton Chas E r350 Gean 
Longuir es F r432 Geary 
Longuth Frances sten Great Western Power 

Co r501 41st av 
Longuy Kath (wid Frank) Indy 808 Post r436 

Fell 
" Mary M Mrs Indy 581 Fillmore 
.. Wm (Frances) Indy 4625 G eary h4621 do 
Longway J ack electn r545 Turk 
Longwell H arold (Gloria J ) cashr Wm Cava­

lie r & Co h2904 California 
.. Pearl V h1202 Hampshire 
Longwenus Wm L (Theresa) seamn h427 

Madrid 
Longw lll John agcy supt Liverpool & London 

& Globe Ins Co Ltd r San Mateo 
.. W B sIs dlr Cal Pkg Corp r Olympic Club 
Longworth B ernardlne r3455 Pierce 
.. Birdie M Mrs opr W U Tel h3455 Pierce 
.. Clyde B supvr W U Tel r Burlingame 
" Edith cik r3455 Pierce 
.. Esther L slswn r3455 Pierce 
Lon~worthy Geo A (Mar gt) h1259 2d av 
Longzer John (Jennie ) h824 Turk 
Lonlce Anton (Ellen ) Ja b h1218 Montgomery 
Lonich Saml (Mary) stevedore h515 London 
Lonlgo Emil V (Helen ) phys h33 Garcia av 
" Helen r33 Garcia av 
.. Mary D sten Bank ot Italy r1200 Taylor 
.. Victorine clk r33 Garcia av 
Lonls Gladys E (wid J E ) h775 Geary 
Lonkey Chester E (Irene) clk h1271 Bway 
" Lloyd C eng Am LaFrance and Foamite Co 

h1536 Larkin 
.. Louise Mrs rl536 Larkin 
Lonner Arlta Mrs bkpr Hahnemann Hosp r 

2430 Fillmore 
" Walter W (Arlta) clk h2430 Fillmore 
Lono Einar (Olga) mariner h1921 Lake 
Lonsdale E m gr Clinton Cafeteria r60 Leaven-

worth 
Lontz Frances E Mrs sec J F Gorman r2370 

Filbert 
.. Ray E (Fra nces ) h2370 Filbert 
Loo Anna C Mrs h3330 Anza 
" Ernest with Schmidt Litho Co r752 Stockton 
" Geo clk SPCo r124 16th av 
.. Louis 0 clk r326 25th av 
" Loui se (wid C D ) h124 16th av 
.. Lucian fndywkr r326 25th av 
" Lucille Mrs sten H S Patterson and H R 

Weile r663 Ash 
.. Marie (wid Louis) h326 25th av 
" Rlchd h700 Mason 
" Willy prsfdr Lehmann Ptg & Litho Co r43 

Spofford aJ 
Loobey Patk J slsmn r1454 6th av 
.. Verne M clk r49 Scott 
Looby Patk (Margt) h1210 23d av 
" Patk J clk r1210 23d 
Loot Aug (Jeanne) s lsmn h1842 LaSalle av 
Loofbourow David clk Bank ot Montreal r 

Okld 
.. Jas R lawyer 1224 Hearst Bldg r1160 Clay 
.. Leon L supt Oakland dlst M E Church r 

Bkly 
Look Arth E pres Waldron & Look r Okld 
" Flora G teller Bank ot Italy r601 Grant av 
" Tim porter r27 St Louis pi 
Looker Betty r851 Van Ness av 
" Dorothy r851 Van Ness av 
Loomah John h947 Page 
Looman Priscilla Mrs stamper Marler Engr 

Co 
Loomis Asa B tel opr r167 O'Farrell 
" Bert C (Rose) mech SOCo h233 Mississippi 
.. Bessie Mrs h 720 Baker 
.. Chas lab h2187 Howard 
.. Clyde Z auto wkr r1494 Turk 
" Cora Mrs smstrs r147 Caledonia 
" Edw I (Jeanette) jan h216 Duboce av 
" Edw J lab r4221 Army 
" Ella Mrs h215 27th 
.. Fredk auto mech r527 Myrtle 
" Genevieve J bkpr R J O'Connell r233 Mis­

sissippi 
.. Grace clk State Comp Ins Fund rl400 Mc­

Allister 

SUTTER 5886 
A () 

SAN 

LOOMIS 
" Harold H mtrs agt 369 Pine R620 r Okld 
.. Helen clk Federal Reserve Bank r Okld 

I 

" Horace A phys dlr Army & Navy YMCA r 
Bkly 

LOOMIS BOWARD B. V-Pres American Na­
tional Co. r Oakland 

.. Jas W (Christine) cement tnshr h242 12th 
" John H ir (Pearl M) Ins broker 315 Mongy 

R528 h3336 Laguna 
" John J (Grace ) asst formn Stanley W Smith 

Inc h 1400 McAllister 
.. Pearl M Mrs bkpr Martin Judge Jr & Co 

r3336 Laguna 
" Ralph E (Ella ) h392 Fair Oaks 
" Stewart C (Myrtie ) slsmn h1249a 16th av 
" Ted A (Phyllis E) used cars 90 8th h279 

Edgewood 
.. John (Ida) Jab h370 Preclta av 
Looney see also Loney and Lowney 
.. Annie r2250 Jackson 
.. Camille prlv sec Chas Brown & Sons r3055 

Gough 
.. Cath (wid John) h4522 20th 
.. Claire clk r600 Fell 
.. 0 D engr S F Examiner r Okld 
.. Danl S guard U S Customs h41 Sears 
" Ellen F wrapper r3055 Gough 
" Frances E elk r41 Sears 
.. Frank E clk r41 Sears 
.. Fred clk Am Optical Co r Ala 
.. Georgina (wid J 0) r3329 22d 
.. Imelda G sten r41 Sears 
.. J h600 Fell 
.. Ja s L office mgr Keystone Ornamental Iron 

& Bronze Wks r Okid 
" Jeremiah (Cath T) plmbr h349 31st av 
.. John Jab r4522 20th 
" John R clk Bank of Italy r349 31st av 
" Jos J r41 Sears 
.. Patk S (Batbara A) clk h470 Faxon av 
" Paul electn r170 Tara val 
" Thos A (Rose E) clk h730 22d 
Loop Bowling Alley Baptiste Barutta mgr 1031 

Kearny 
.. Chas H vulc r3828a Geary 
LOOP LUMBER COMPANY, Wm Chatham 

Pres, E S Brush V-Pres, A F Bulottl Sec­
Treas, Main Omce Central Basin Foot 
16th, Tel MA rket 1811 

Loopes Karl Ilouse mover r3562 20th 
Loorya Anna bkpr r547 Grove 
.. Julius (Henrietta ) slsmn h547 Grove 
.. Wm h547 Grove 
Loorz Claude W (Freda ) chaut h901 Madrid 
Loos Mary Mrs maid r765b Broadway 
" Olga h310 Parnassus av 
" Tracy clk r230 Hyde 
" Walter (Ethel M ) antiques 1307 Sutter h 

3957 Washington 
Loosanolf Geo mach r550 Olive 
Loose Henry m gr Trans-Pacific Co r Ala 
Loosen Geo (Elveta) h716 Grove 
Looslkolf Geo baker r2069 Bush 
Loosley Dorothy nurse rl315 6th av 
.. Margt Mrs opr .. U Tel r Bkly 
.. Margt M h1315 6th av 
Lootus Chas lab r3562 20th 
Lapachet Emile J real est 110 Sutter R902 

r120 Downey 
Lopackl Otto dellca tessen 2625 Mission r2629 

do 
Lopas Dorothy F r434 Hugo 
" Douglas F r434 Hugo 
.. EzeplreJ r910 Montgomery 
" Frank (Fanny) bkpr r434 Hugo 
" Geo 0 (Ethel ) clk SPCo h389a Arguello 

blvd 
" Nick (Lopas & Tasa) r352 Taylor 
" & Tasa (Nick Lopas John Tasa) restr 553 

Geary 
Lopatin T auto trmr r1000a Golden Gate av 
Lopec turn sander r5 Sonoma way 
Lopen R L Ironwkr r34 6th 
Loper Gerald clk r4417 18th 
.. Glen L clk r4417 18th 
.. Roy 0 (Ethel D) mgr Blue Wonder 011 

Burner Co 114417 18th 
Lopes see also Lopes 
.. Albt A cementwkr r26 Mullen 
.. Alice T clk r26 Mullen 
" Anna (wid Manuel) restr 2817 24th h2817'1.. 

do 
" AnthonY (Theresa) cementwkr h26 Mullen 
" Anthony B restrwkr r2850 Bush 
" Anthony R serv mn Elliott Tire Co r1671 

Bush 
" Clement E clk rl7a2 11th av 

Stationers Printers Bookbinders 
521 MARKET ST. See Page 1808 1169 RUSS BLDG. 


